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COLLEGE: CHRIST ACADEMY INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES 

UNDER GRADUATE (BBA, BCOM, BCA)   Year/Sem: July 2016 – November 

2016 

 

MONTH DATE/DAY ACTIVITY 

JULY’2016 

04TH July Monday College opens for UG Students 

06th July Wednesday Holiday – Ramzan 

AUGUST’2016 

15th August Monday Independence Day 

22ND August Monday 1st Semester Internal test of UG 

Students 

31st August Wednesday 1st Semester close of internal test for 

UG Students 

SEPTEMBER’2016 

05TH September Monday Holiday – Vinayakavrata 

13th September Tuesday Holiday – Bakrid 

26th September Monday 2nd Semester Internal test of UG 

Students 

30th September Friday Holiday – Mahalaya Amavasya 

OCTOBER’2016 

02nd October Sunday Holiday  – Gandhi Jayanti 

04th October Tuesday 2nd Semester close of internal test for 

UG Students 

10th October Monday Holiday  – Mahanavami 

11th October Tuesday Holiday  – Ayudhapooja 

12th October Wednesday Holiday  – Vijayadashami 

13th October Thursday Holiday  – Moharram 

14th October Friday Holiday   

15th October Saturday Holiday  – Maharishi Valmikijayanti 

17th October Monday Commencement of Practical 

Examination for UG student 

24th October Monday Close of Practical Examinations for 

UG students 

29th October Saturday Holiday  – Narakachaturdashi 

31st October Monday Holiday  – Balipadyami 

NOVEMBER’2016 

01ST November Tuesday Holiday  – Kannada Rajyotsava 

03rd November Thursday Commencement of Theory 

Examinations for UG Students 

17th November Thursday Holiday  – Kanakadasajayanti 

30th November Wednesday Closing of Theory Examinations for 

UG Students 



 
 
 

Note: 

• The Last working day for the UG course may vary as per the university notification. 

• The form fill up dates for the university examination will be as per the university notification. 
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